LTC Disaster Preparedness Workgroup

LTC Disaster Preparedness Workgroup
Agenda

January 22, 2014; 0830-0930
Location: Blakely Building, Rochester, Conference Room 1-79
Conference Call Info: Primary: 866.365.4406/Access Code: 2559799
Members: 

Angie Wodele (angie.wodele@ministryhealth.org); Cheryl Gustason (cherylg@fieldcrestcare.com); Kyla Jacobs (kjacobs@samaritanbethany.com); Melinda Kelley (mkelley@hiawathahomes.org); Molly Jensen (mjensen@winonahealth.org); Tina Schlottman (kschlottman@mnhomecare.org); Terry Schoonover (schoonover.terry@mayo.edu) 
Guests:



	Time
	Agenda Item
	Accountable
	  Action
	Desired Outcome

	0830
	Accept Agenda
	Members
	Approval
	

	
	Consent Agenda 
	Members
	Information
	Provide documents for workgroup information, such as meeting minutes from regional or discipline-specific groups. Topics may be moved to the agenda if requested.

· 
[image: image1.emf]Blakely Map.jpg


· You will need to “Buzz in” at the entrance (I’ll have colleagues look for you).

	
	Workgroup Overview
	All
	Discussion
	

	
	Video: Don’t Sweat It (link)
	Terry
	Information
	YouTube link to the “Nursing Home Emergency Preparedness Training Series Videos” produced by Virginia’s Northwest Regional Coalition and the Central Shenandoah Health District.
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vD7u4n0OdJI
Please review this 21 minute video before we meet if possible.

	
	MNTrac Discussion
	All
	Discussion
	

	
	Disaster Support Agreements
	All
	Discussion
	

	
	Healthcare Coalition Conference LTC Resources
	Terry
	Information
	

	
	Business Continuity Planning for LTC
	All
	Discussion
	

	
	
	
	
	

	0920
	Round Table
	
	
	

	0930
	Adjourn
	Members
	Approval
	Next Meeting: TBD

Please submit any agenda items to schoonover.terry@mayo.edu 
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